
GMSA SPRING 2024 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #3
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Tuesday, February 13th at noon.
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 KENNEDY ALIZO 93395-249410 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 ABDULAZIZ ALNAJJAR 85438-248378 $129

PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE AND NEEDS TO NAME PRIMARY 

TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $10 $119 NOE BIBIANO 11925-128815 $10 PLAYER PAID BALANCE DUE BY RE-REGISTERING; OWES TSSA BALANCE DUE FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 EDIN CALIX 94398-402577 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JEAN CLAUDE 94683-472369 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ESTUARDO JIMENEZ 85956-214853 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 EVAN KLEISER 12086-098811 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CUONG LE 15554-181473 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MAXIMO MARCANO 63220-810391 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AARON NORMAN 22622-077727 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 901 UMMAH QSAY SALAH 42554-427398 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC SI HUNG HONG 11485-806856 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC STEVE LUONG 66516-158163 $25 PLAYER HAD A FULL REFUND IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $1 $9 $0 $0 $10 AE-FC CUONG NGUYEN 50772-244215 $109 PLAYER REGISTERED AS ONLY PLAYING 7V7; OWES 11V11 BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TRENT TRAN 48907-734083 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC 35 TUAN BUI 11555-615557 $45 PLAYER REGISTERED AS ONLY PLAYING ON ONE 11V11 TEAM ONLY

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 TRENT TRAN 48907-734083 $0 PLAYER MUST RESOLVE 11V11 ISSUE BEFORE BEING ELIGIBLE FOR A THIRD TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC COED TUAN BUI 11555-615557 $5 PLAYER REGISTERED AS ONLY PLAYING ON ONE 11V11 TEAM ONLY

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 AE-FC COED ERIK CAMACHO 82129-024728 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC COED PHONG DOAN 70495-706729 $5

PLAYER REGISTERED AS PLAYING ON A 11V11 AND 7V7 TEAM; OWES COED 11V11 

BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED STEVE LUONG 66516-158163 $0 PLAYER'S 11V11 ISSUE MUST BE RESOLVED IN ORDER TO PLAY

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC COED TRENT TRAN 48907-734083 $5 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES DUAL 11V11 FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AFRO BEATS CRUZ BERMUDEZ 21589-509254 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AFRO BEATS ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953 $5

PLAYER REGISTERED FOR ONE 11V11 TEAM BUT SELECTED TWO; OWES BALANCE 

DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC MAHMOD IBRAHIM 82660-500657 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ARSENAL 35 ALEX OURABAH 90505-627819 $55 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS MOHAMMED ABSI 23781-678988 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS MOHAMAD ALMEHMI 95686-820986 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS TARIQ ALSHARBINI 17936-616340 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS KHALID ALSHERBINI 57089-465505 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS RAMI KOUSA 16423-523802 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS SAMI SAKAAN 29931-737868 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS FIRAS SAKAAN 16056-311924 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEVILS AMAR SAKAAN 23774-852423 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC JAHVON WICKS 75613-903512 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DINO FC KEVEN NAVARRO 23940-298009 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC JOSHUA ORDONEZ 88720-616795 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG ASHLEY DICKINSON 77816-145129 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 FC OG ANGIE HURLOW 24213-493576 $144 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 FCAR U72 MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618 $45 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

If you owe money, the link to  pay the balance owed in on the main registration landing page under the "Payment of Balance Due" link.



YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FCAR U72 ALI RIAHI 37748-478040 $0 PLAYER MUST RESOLVE 11V11 ISSUE BEFORE BEING ELIGIBLE FOR A SECOND TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 HYDRA FC TALMADGE KIRKLAND 83120-391316 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JELLO SHOTS J CRUZ CAMACHO 13357-363473 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 JELLO SHOTS JOSE MENDEZ 22342-468001 $5 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 MEMPHIS BEAT NIC LABOE 49851-277159 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 MEMPHIS CREW FC JOSE MENDEZ 22342-468001 $144 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 MEMPHIS CREW FC ALI RIAHI 37748-478040 $119 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE AND 11V11 FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 MEMPHIS DYNAMO OSCAR DOMINGUEZ 58227-043782 $144

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC KYLEE BRIGHT 36785-195219 $104 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358 $5

PLAYER REGISTERED FOR ONE 11V11 TEAM BUT SELECTED TWO; OWES BALANCE 

DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC JAHVON WICKS 75613-903512 $0 PLAYER MUST RESOLVE 11V11 ISSUE BEFORE BEING ELIGIBLE FOR A SECOND TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 MEXICLAN FC NOE BIBIANO 11925-128815 $0 PLAYER'S 11V11 ISSUE MUST BE RESOLVED IN ORDER TO PLAY

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MMSA MAMON ALASHWAL 86555-007279 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 MONGO FOR MAYOR JOSHUA BETTENCOURT 39548-616581 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 NUGGETS ELLEN BRINT 10376-942476 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 PINK NINJAS CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100 $5

PLAYER REGISTERED FOR ONE 11V11 TEAM BUT SELECTED TWO; OWES BALANCE 

DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 RAGE 35 DARRIN VICORY 89774-934868 $40 PLAYER ONLY PAID THE LEAGUE AND TSSA FEE, OWES TEAM BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 RAGE FC ROBBY COWAN 91745-470120 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 ROGUES JACKSON CROCKARELL 35288-312864 $104 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 SARSON FC NIC LABOE 49851-277159 $5 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC LUIS RAMIREZ 98207-476351 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC MAXWELL SCOTT 55534-603411 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC ELIZABETH VEGA 40819-269946 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 VENEZUELA FC HENDRICK MENDOZA 28362-881187 $119 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 VENEZUELA FC MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618 $119 PLAYER CREDIT CARD ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 J CRUZ CAMACHO 13357-363473 $0 PLAYER MUST RESOLVE 11V11 ISSUE BEFORE BEING ELIGIBLE FOR A SECOND TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $0 $0 $40 VFC SPURS JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351 $5

PLAYER REGISTERED BY SELECTING UNIQUE ONE 11V11 AND ONE 7V7 INSTEAD OF 

ONE REGISTRATION FOR BOTH TEAM; OWES GMSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC NATHANEAL GREENE 35964-547613 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2023; OWES TSSA FEE

The following players are missing player card photos as of Tuesday, February 13th at noon..

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

Yes NO ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTER MEMPHIS COED EMILY MURILLO Bad Player Card Photo

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE

YES YES REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG DANIEL LUNSFORD 17209-597797 $40

PLAYER RE-REGISTERED INSTEAD OF PAYING THE BALANCE DUE; REFUND OF 

OVERPAYMENT ($15)

YES YES REFUNDED! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FCAR U72 CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA MALVIN GIPSON 79066-336263 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA AHMED AL-WADEI 38605-494275 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES REFUNDED! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336 $15 PLAYER PAID BALANCE DUE BY RE-REGISTERING; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538 $40 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT



The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Tuesday, February 13th at noon.

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC CARLOS MORENO 21629-527665 $119 PLAYER REGISTERED TWICE IN ERROR

YES YES REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC TATUM CARSON 45264-762497 $25 PLAYER DID PLAY FOR GMSA IN FALL 2023; REFUND TSSA FEE

YES YES REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROGUES BRANDON BRACKETT 36523-509875 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE

YES YES REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS SHALOM JIKONG 16645-824715 $15 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE

NONE

The following players are registered completely as of Tuesday, February 13th at noon.

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 25th.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH ABDELGHAFOOR ABDALLAH 15206-442798

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH AHMED ALKABSH 97841-668236

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH ZAID ALYOUSEF 69002-686265

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH ODEY AWWAD 89178-870207

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH MOHAMMAD AWWAD 57852-765290

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 901 UMMAH AIDEM BARAKET 54220-775303

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH OMAR BININI 95118-996467

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 901 UMMAH MAKRAM ELSHEIKH 59297-920141 PLAYER REQUESTED TRANSFER PRIOR TO GAME #1 FROM MMSA

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH OMAR HALIM 46201-716496

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH LIATHE NAJDAWI 93945-121699

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 901 UMMAH ABDALLAH SALAH 57151-283375

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TUAN BUI 11555-615557

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC HIEN DO 61102-227654

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC PHONG DOAN 70495-706729

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC JOHN LE 64517-031799

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC LOI LE 47011-832309

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC DINH LE 58517-183112

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC THOAI NGUYEN 16925-232656

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC DINH NGUYEN 76320-865997

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC KHANH NGUYEN 43811-352000

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC RAYMOND NGUYEN 49386-231174

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC HOANG NHAT 53495-637857

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 PHONG DOAN 70495-706729

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 CUONG LE 15554-181473

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 LOI LE 47011-832309

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 DINH LE 58517-183112

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 JOHN LE 64517-031799

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 CUONG NGUYEN 50772-244215

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 RAYMOND NGUYEN 49386-231174

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 DINH NGUYEN 76320-865997

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 JACKIE TRAN 26155-054793

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC COED EMMA DUKE 31730-485415



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AE-FC COED SARA DUKE 43681-554650

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED TUYEN DUONG 79880-257130

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AE-FC COED KALLEN GRESKO 65125-287888

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED JOHN LE 64517-031799

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED LOI LE 47011-832309

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED DINH LE 58517-183112

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED DINH NGUYEN 76320-865997

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED RAYMOND NGUYEN 49386-231174

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED THOAI NGUYEN 16925-232656

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC COED HOANG NHAT 53495-637857

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AFRO BEATS BEXI CASTILLO 47402-610523

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS THIERNO DIA 73108-424529

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS AMADOU DIA 75685-754716

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS AMIROU DIALLO 48019-285575

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS FRENK HATANGIMANA 18121-540046

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS REMY MUSAFIRI 35861-355237

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS MATEO QUINO 37596-707311

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS MOUSSA SALL 93022-986470

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFRO BEATS IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC ABDURAHMAN ABDULHADI 19471-903859

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AL-FURSAN FC YOUSEF ALHARBI 82020-563340

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC ISMAIL BARAKAT 89024-072541

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC METIN CALISKAN 12933-763558

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC ABDULRAHMAN GINEM 15807-795813

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC MUNIR MOHAMAD 95992-324499

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC ZAID ZAGHLOUL 19236-039733

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AL-FURSAN FC JARED ZAMUDIO-HERRERA 96012-430420

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AMERICAN UNITED FC JEAN CLAUDE 94683-472369

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC CARLOS CURRY 93169-559756

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC IAIN FEENEY 87059-770609

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC CRISTIAN HERRERA 69123-770352

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC ISAAC JEFFERYS 16781-202762

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC TALHA KHAN 16502-722980

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AMERICAN UNITED FC GAGE MCNEISH 66640-385563

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC ISAI PARGAS 11002-423853

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 AMERICAN UNITED FC BRADEN TYLER 91629-619456

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC CARL YOUSSEF 63901-539722

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 AMERICAN UNITED FC JOHN ZECHARIAH 37572-063388

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 MATTHEW KERNODLE 36450-577509

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 ARSENAL 35 JORGE RIVERA 42690-032309

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ARSENAL FC FORREST LANIER 69002-501925

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC BENJAMIN CLAY 41215-789727

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC JOSHUA COX 17436-849291

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC NICOLAS EDDY 46866-991344

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC CHARLTON GUTIERREZ 81784-028047

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 BOOYA'S FC CHARLIE JONES 90104-039284

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC MITCHELL KUPISZEWSKI 12570-571234

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC ALEX KUPISZEWSKI 87796-546119

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC MIGUEL NOLASCO 15361-600322

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 BOOYA'S FC JOSEPH SALAZAR 16552-034652

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC TROY SMIGIELSKI 26402-021926

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 BOOYA'S FC JORDAN VITTUM 55761-147329

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB CHRISTOPHER CHUGDEN 68077-270552

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB LEWIS CLARKE 17164-058314

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB ANTHONY MCMANUS 26945-712838

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB JOHN MILLER 46731-832478

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB BRAD MILLER 41864-310200

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICHARD SEWELL 53047-765695

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB NICHOLAS TANSEY 69379-387403

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CASTOFFS FC HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CASTOFFS FC BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CASTOFFS FC SARAH GILMORE 84430-811510

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CASTOFFS FC JORDAN HILDEBRANDT 22490-128244

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CASTOFFS FC EVELYN PERRY 73691-156763

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CASTOFFS FC SHARIN TEBO 64319-681073

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC JOSHUA BALLARD 72882-251435

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC TYLER CANUP 82460-601897

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC ANDREW CULLEY 62483-921798

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC DREW DALEHITE 68340-387436

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC NICHOLAS GIANAROLI 10790-644653

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CENTRAL FC JACOB GRISSOM 82779-052391

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC PAUL HOBBS 58667-990748

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC JACK LEE 67406-990923

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC THAD LIEVENS 64570-962701

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CENTRAL FC KYLE LOVELOCK 97212-215274

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC NOAH PAVAO 77737-763050

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 CENTRAL FC SPENCER SMITH 12711-184462

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC ALEX STRICKLAND 59228-482364

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CENTRAL FC TAYLOR WILCOX 11141-506345

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC FRANCISCO ANAYA 60960-158447

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC JOHN NGUYEN 74545-573286

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC KARTER PORTER 12029-673047

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC ANDY ROSS 34795-254279

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC GIOVANNY VARELA NUNEZ 66043-427002

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 CFC CHRIS VARGAS 87213-412970

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC BRIAN BISHOP 18103-530740

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC JENS BREUER 69353-767593

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC BRENT CLAYTON 29486-360059

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC BRIAN EVANS 78460-795431

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC JOHN GOELZ 88668-279316

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC CHRISTOPHER HOUGH 37366-299405

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC ESTUARDO JIMENEZ 85956-214853

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC PATRICK JOHNSON 54620-688201

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL JOYNER 49310-820072

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL KEENE 73462-610835

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC LESTER JOEY MADERE III 58139-763753

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC KELLY MALONE 67557-158576

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC MICHAEL MASSENGILL 28273-606936

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC HARRY PARSONS 95058-104118

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC JC PIERKO 16974-518992

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 COBRA KAI FC JAMES QUICK 98749-479049

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 COBRA KAI FC SHAWN SIGLER 28614-618181

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 JOHN BAILEY 52323-188896

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 WILLIAM BRANDT 10124-289528

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 JEREMY CLEMENTS 75832-960172

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 CARL CURBO 60837-571445

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 DESOTO UNITED 35 ESTUARDO JIMENEZ 85956-214853

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 MICHAEL LAMPORT 12899-858425

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 DESOTO UNITED 35 ANDY SANDERS 22125-277411

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 SCOTT SELDEN 18768-345778

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 DESOTO UNITED 35 DAVID TURNER 11646-015699

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 DIAMBARS FC IBRAHIMA BAH 15688-446377 PLAYER REGISTERED IN ERROR ON AMERICAN UNITED

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DIAMBARS FC ABDOU DIOUF 57863-675001

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DIAMBARS FC BABACAR DJIGO 21306-536160

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DIAMBARS FC AMADOU GAYE 45181-788044

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DIAMBARS FC ABDOULIE KANUTEH 64362-242948

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DIAMBARS FC IBRAHIM NIANG 83665-703799

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 DIAMBARS FC MOUSSA SALL 93022-986470

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 DINO FC DORIAN CANALES 62289-428397

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DINO FC HECTOR GARCIA 10460-528985

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 DINO FC FREDY MARTINEZ 50507-802349

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DINO FC EDUARDO MURILLO 13794-056421

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DINO FC JUAN RAMIREZ 13187-111122

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DINO FC LAZARO SUAREZ 14820-769942

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC OMAR ABDELLATIF 83400-668385

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC CHARLIE DO 11895-001949

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC CRISTOFER LOA 11941-844950

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 DRAGONES FC MAURICIO LUNA 82790-645326

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC OSCAR SERNA 39080-644793

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 DRAGONES FC BRYAN SUAREZ 34121-240056 PLAYER REGISTERED ON DINO FC IN ERROR

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC RICARDO ARAGON 93606-458758

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 EAGLES FC JAIRO ARRIETA 11114-802290

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 EAGLES FC ANDERSON FLORES 37545-072041

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC CARLOS MORENO 21629-527665 PLAYER REGISTERED TWICE IN ERROR



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC ANDY ORDONEZ 15128-179615

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC MARTIN ORTIZ 16990-307114

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC EDER RAMOS 82846-012568

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC JESUS RAMOS 46528-204316

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC SIMON RAMOS 26653-132149

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC DOMINIC RAMOS 29876-641866

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAGLES FC BRANDON RODRIGUEZ 45972-252090

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 EAST END FC BLAKE BROWN 36913-517604

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC JODI BUTLER 76732-716834

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 EAST END FC SIMREN DHALIWAL 32817-416795

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC TRISTIAN FENWICK 86626-551855

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC ALEXIS LOWE 26591-318565

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC SAVANNAH LOWE 71390-009231

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC MATTHEW QUICK 21747-028751

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 EAST END FC JOHN SORCE 21264-761128

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ELITE FC ALEX ABUNDIS 46633-682036

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ELITE FC ALEXIS ABUNDIS 82246-099272

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ELITE FC RYAN GIBBS 92604-537433

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ELITE FC JUSTIN GLOVER 68216-064641

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ELITE FC EDIGAFOR MANIRAKOZE 54644-090190

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ELITE FC BRAYAN PEREZ 36977-986818

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ELITE FC RYAN RUNNELS 19027-122783

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA MICHAEL ARIAS 58621-978521

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA BEN BESTMAN 50847-076277

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC AFRICA PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA AMADOU DIA 75685-754716

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA THIERNO DIA 73108-424529

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA AMIROU DIALLO 48019-285575

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA FRENK HATANGIMANA 18121-540046

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA REMY MUSAFIRI 35861-355237

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA OSCAR PEREZ 66834-961536

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC AFRICA MATEO QUINO 37596-707311

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA YAGHOUBA SY 77265-911604

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC AFRICA ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG ALPHA BALDE 86659-799003

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG CONNOR CASERTA 62973-871865

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG KEVIN CRUZ 15963-598467

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG CHARLIE DO 11895-001949

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG JENNIFER FEATHERSTON 44082-939591

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG LESLIE FLACO 36002-659549

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG RAUL HIGUERA 85406-195665

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG CAROLYN JABLONOWSKI 47513-934563

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG JOSH KLINE 26687-720374

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG PHILLIP KNUTSON 95109-853434

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG DANIEL LUNSFORD 17209-597797

PLAYER RE-REGISTERED INSTEAD OF PAYING THE BALANCE DUE; REFUND OF 

OVERPAYMENT ($15)

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG SUBU MAHADEVAN 29643-421389

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 FC OG JORGE RIVERA 42690-032309

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG TAMMY SANDERS 87855-197844

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 FC OG ANDREW WERNER 36104-766493

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG JARED ZAMUDIO-HERRERA 96012-430420



YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FCAR U72 CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FCAR U72 MARTIAL NGASSA 15701-339371

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FCAR U72 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 FCAR U72 JESTER SALAS 38751-764459

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FCAR U72 MATTEO VALLONE 55068-864102

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FCAR U72 WENMING WANG 88282-360525

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HAPPY FC ANNA FLOSKY 14098-757741

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 HAPPY FC LAURA MILDREN 36765-989910

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HAPPY FC JENNA MORGAN 81615-638351

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC LUKE ZHANG 59019-953138

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC TATUM CARSON 45264-762497 PLAYER DID PLAY FOR GMSA IN FALL 2023; REFUND TSSA FEE

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC BARRETT DANIELS 37662-808980

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC GEORGE DONSBACH 18397-403589

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC MARGARET FRASER 46535-119586

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC JACKSON MCDONALD 31453-420440

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC JOHN PAUL MILES 27635-374198

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC J PALLME 17775-049740

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC WILLIAM PULIDO 16024-708733 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC JAKE ROANE 50316-522112

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC SARAH VOSBURGH 11862-198618

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 HYDRA FC STEPHEN WINSTON 69455-794769

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 INTER MEMPHIS (COED) NICHOLAS BOLANDER 50426-451523

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTER MEMPHIS (COED) CORINA BUSTOS 77453-243981

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 INTER MEMPHIS (COED) DREW GARRISON 50204-524530

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 INTER MEMPHIS (COED) YELSIN MEMBRENO 37723-343250

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 INTER MEMPHIS (COED) MILTON MIRANDA 84506-417209

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) EPHRAIM BAHERU 68265-615804

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) NICHOLAS BOLANDER 50426-451523

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) THOMAS CHOATE 17126-736208

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) KEVIN CRUZ 15963-598467

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) DREW GARRISON 50204-524530

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) MOHAMED HOUARI 21910-891769

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) AIDAN LAFAVER 72318-462101

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) CRISTHIAN LICONA 11024-620180

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) YELSIN MEMBRENO 37723-343250

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) MILTON MIRANDA 84506-417209

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) DANIEL QUINN 11504-713522

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTERNATIONAL FC SAUL ARIAS 51353-549677

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTERNATIONAL FC REX JESTER 38311-899707

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 INTERNATIONAL FC MAXWELL MOORE 93091-591851

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTERNATIONAL FC BRANDON PITTMAN 91424-575948

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 INTERNATIONAL FC EGAN WEBSTER 99139-479205

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS FRANCISCO ANAYA 60960-158447

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JELLO SHOTS SHANNA BEYER 61829-302375

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JELLO SHOTS ANNA BURGETT 76111-878605



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS DORDE DORDEVIC 12652-768090

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS GEOVANNI GARCIA 65502-811572

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JELLO SHOTS KATHY GUO 93565-164373

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ MERAZ 61697-536670

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS ANDY ROSS 34795-254279

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC BLAKE BROWN 36913-517604

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC SIMREN DHALIWAL 32817-416795

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC JAKE FORD 93433-350408

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC MOE LA MIN 11099-975490

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC TREVOR MARTIAN 35526-529249

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JOGA BONITO FC JAMES NEVELS 20620-722851

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED IGNACIO CISNEROS 16264-798537

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED CHRISTINA DANDAR 42257-757413

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED KATIE FEW 85389-409612

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED JOSUE GONZALEZ 10886-978377

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED RODRIGO IBARRA 26040-585192

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED ARELY PEREZ 46490-468509

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED CHRIS VARGAS 87213-412970

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED GALENO VAZQUEZ 14921-181317

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED ALEXIS WARD 39828-888917

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE COED TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC ANGEL BOLIN 32572-506175

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC NEHEMIAS CASTOR HERNANDEZ 33087-420522

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC EMMANUEL CONTRERAS 72087-742721

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC JOEL CONTRERAS 86610-087984

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC SAMUEL CONTRERAS 86546-487790

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC BRYAN GAMIZ 87342-891137

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC JASON GARCIA 53790-504743

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC JOSE HERNANDEZ 45133-641939

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC ALEX NOLASCO 70902-549360

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC JESUS OLIVARES 19392-007006

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC AMIN OROZCO 83033-711406

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC RICARDO RIVAS 30958-444689

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 LORETO FC JOSE VASQUEZ 15698-368506

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 LOS BAD BOYS EDIN CALIX 94398-402577

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT YOUSEF BEHBAHANI 81817-395517

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT BRADLEY BURGER 46787-498633

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT AUSTIN CHAPMAN 67091-610409

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT KYLE COSTIGAN 48453-057618

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT JACOB DAFFERN 28285-799601

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT MATTHEW HEIN 83073-764922

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT CHRISTOPHER HERRING 31414-978016

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS BEAT MAX KLINK 45218-696117

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT AUSTIN KNOLL 19109-649027

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS BEAT MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT VIBOL PHANN 68895-811896

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT DOUG POWELL 63360-736547

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT BRIAN REES 46751-772269



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT GABRIEL ROBERTS 93117-707411

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BEAT TRAVIS STALANS 54151-840305

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES MOHAMED ABDOULKARIM 45646-954572

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES MICHAEL BERRA 46443-849252

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES NICHOLAS BERRA 41333-027477

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS BLUES OWEN CLARK 47799-701568

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES JARED CORDER 46184-903431

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS BLUES CHANCE CUTHBERT 44228-375590

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES SPENCER KLINSKY 63638-253484

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS BLUES ROBERT LANE 24555-420836

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES CHRISTIAN ROBERTS 95823-143252

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES SANTIAGO VERA 13264-919306

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES ERIC WATTS 63910-826840

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS BLUES FELIX WHIPPLE 63612-531438

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC RICK ALLEMAN 48326-032352

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC GIOVANNI ALVARADO 31320-622717

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC DORDE DORDEVIC 12652-768090

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC BERNARDO FERREIRA 98568-854098

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC GEOVANNI GARCIA 65502-811572

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC MATTHEW KLINCK 72909-732447

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS CREW FC PAULO NDENZAKO 13125-384610

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS CREW FC KEVIN NUNEZ 71469-738088

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS CREW FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS CREW FC IAN THOMAS 44598-286801

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO SAMUEL ALCANTARA 92547-983822

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO MANUEL FLORES 11370-393297

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO MARCO HERNANDEZ 69654-508466

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 45381-925138

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO GERSON LOPEZ 78136-302409

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO EDILBERTO MORENO 19342-112117

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO PABLO NAVARRETE 44019-683009

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO JONY RAMOS 75459-344404

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO ABRAHAM TORRES 49346-446582

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO PACO VELASCO 22145-932674

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS DYNAMO JESUS VELASQUEZ 87279-944551

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA BARRETT DANIELS 37662-808980

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA ROBERT DUNCANSON 49461-633427

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA MALVIN GIPSON 79066-336263 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA CALE MUSIC 23589-856999

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA SAMUEL PIEH 89031-799253

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW RUGALA 77879-317397

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS MAFIA MICHAEL WADE 14668-880503



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC SEAN BAKER 57247-831769

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ROSE BORCKY 27217-582440

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ASHTON CARTER 99626-505095

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC SAMIR ELDAHAN 77795-985974

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CHARLIE JONES 90104-039284

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC PEYTON MOORE 99175-876380

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ALLISON MORRISON 76936-069040

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MICHAEL MYSIEWICZ 14603-202107

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC COURTNEY NEVILLE 84911-362159

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC JOSEPH SALAZAR 16552-034652

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ALLISON SAMISCH 93946-513548

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC RONALD WARE 51832-651350

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS UNITED FC DAVID CAUGHRON 48324-260677

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC BRADEN CAUGHRON 19774-671406

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC CARLOS HURTADO 99209-394843

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC WINSTON MERRIMAN 16267-007835

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MEMPHIS UNITED FC MATT SIHVONEN 26555-931776

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC DAVID SMITH 92622-368903

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC TIMOTHY SPENCER 15643-969941

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC CHRISTOPHER SPENCER 12810-691613

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JEFF STOCKSTILL 37173-784887

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MEMPHIS UNITED FC TANNER THOMPSON 73258-471534

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 MEXICLAN FC CARLOS CANO 81240-411858

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 MEXICLAN FC LINO CARMONA 26554-069103

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 MEXICLAN FC ALFREDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 31996-684838

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 MEXICLAN FC LUIS GUTIERREZ 14429-468590

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 MEXICLAN FC FERNANDO GUZMAN FLORES 70961-334851

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 MEXICLAN FC ABDOULIE KANUTEH 64362-242948

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 MEXICLAN FC JUAN CARLOS RIOS 97925-632355

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 MEXICLAN FC RICARDO ROMO VALADEZ 32774-297361

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MMSA ARAFAT ALDAFARI 33068-989095

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA SABER ALSHOJA 69303-060265

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA HADIR ALTOFAILI 87810-201244

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA MOHAMMED AL-WADEI 42106-491191

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA AHMED AL-WADEI 38605-494275 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA MOHAMED ALY 87029-790708

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MMSA WASIF DWEIK 18373-346504

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA HESHAM MUHARRAM 69768-027548

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA YUSUF SAFI 87746-866273

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MMSA SALIM ZTOUTI 92329-508593

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR SALVATORE CASTIGLIONE 75992-035999

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR JONAH DYLAN 68527-466218

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR JAKOB HAMPTON 72583-387824

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MONGO FOR MAYOR DANIEL HERNANDEZ 15886-276256

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR SUBU MAHADEVAN 29643-421389



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR JORDAN MCMILLIAN 14773-841787

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 MONGO FOR MAYOR EDMOND POMPHRETT 97232-398913

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 MONGO FOR MAYOR ANTONIO VILLARREAL 65544-721851

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS PAUL BANKS 33497-537287

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS JENS BREUER 69353-767593

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS BRADEN CAUGHRON 19774-671406

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 NUGGETS RHIANNON DAUGS 25661-261257

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS WASIF DWEIK 18373-346504

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 NUGGETS MOLLY FITTING 76273-755631

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 NUGGETS JOSEPH HICKS 34968-013582

YES YES COMP $95 $8 $15 $0 $119 NUGGETS LAVONNE HILL 65354-572094 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS CARLOS HURTADO 99209-394843

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS IAN MICHALAK 23933-280528

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 NUGGETS ELISABETH REED 34836-002942

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS JOHN RICE 43290-177958

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS JEFF STOCKSTILL 37173-784887

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS TANNER THOMPSON 73258-471534

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS MICHAEL ARIAS 58621-978521

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS LINDSAY BENTON 24765-293002

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS BETHANY BUNKER 11181-525275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 OUTLAWS ANNA BUTLER 98680-713275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS CHASE CHASTEEN 23934-052382

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS MATTHEW DAVIDOFF 79481-914373

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 OUTLAWS SOPHIE DAVIDOFF 65640-079928

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS WILLIAM DAVIS 74302-243661

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS ROBERT DUNCANSON 49461-633427

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS BRIAN EVANS 78460-795431

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS WILLIAM HACKETT 10720-024072

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 OUTLAWS ALLISON MCCULLEY 65918-475508

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS JENNA ODUM 49009-468423

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 OUTLAWS MALLORY REISER 69449-198227

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS CHRIS RUPLE 15059-182252

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS RACHEL SIANO 52466-575972

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS TREY (JULIAN) SMITH 77868-447856

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTLAWS CHRISTOPHER SMITH 19087-274058

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTSIDERS FC KATIE CALIFANO 19242-238639

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JAMES DENNISON 83439-375532

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MARK FOSTER 15842-863200

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 OUTSIDERS FC MARINA HAMER 36260-096074

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTSIDERS FC KAYLA HEZEL 81224-943310

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW HUNT 47873-067042

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC VINO JERNIGAN 54788-034930

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTSIDERS FC ABBY LOLLAR 58851-717160

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC OSCAR MENDOZA 50948-520506

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC CRAIG MILLER 60799-117588



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOHN NGUYEN 74545-573286

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 OUTSIDERS FC EMILY RICE 83452-582349

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC GABRIEL TONNESSEN 42681-317528

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC LINCOLN COFFMAN 31979-941565

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC JAMES DENNISON 83439-375532

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC DYLAN DUDAS 80387-087199

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC PATRICK ESCOBAR 90800-538278

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC DAVID FALLIN 77284-492878

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC MARSHALL GAINES 49002-654733

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC RICARDO GODOY 82166-095038

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC ANDREW HUNT 47873-067042

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC VINO JERNIGAN 54788-034930

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC OSCAR MENDOZA 50948-520506

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC ERICK MENDOZA 55823-829831

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC CRAIG MILLER 60799-117588

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC MICHAEL MYSIEWICZ 14603-202107

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC CYLE PAULINO 95665-582062

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PHOENIX FC DIEGO VALENZUELA 94967-949289

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PHOENIX FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 PINK NINJAS BRENT EDWARDS 81651-681627

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS EDAVID FLORES 19358-969125

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS MICHAEL MASSENGILL 28273-606936

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS BILLY OTIENO 72912-990838

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 PINK NINJAS CHRISTINA YOUNG 28698-381526

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336 PLAYER PAID BALANCE DUE BY RE-REGISTERING; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 NATHAN HARRO 80321-055861

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 RAGE 35 ERIC HENTON 69962-504804

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 RAFAEL MIRANDA 41801-250251

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 WILLIAM PULIDO 16024-708733 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 EDUARDO RAMOS 11881-576376

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 MICHAEL THOMPSON 93735-397524 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 KEN YONAK 56154-295314

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC CONNER COWAN 39523-784240

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 RAGE FC MIKE COWAN 17991-910561

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC JARRED CULPEPPER 83666-257273

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC EDAVID FLORES 19358-969125

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC ANDREW FORD 19108-224430

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC KORY GEMPLER 94690-051786

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC ANDREW HENTON 76325-756424



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 RAGE FC BILLY OTIENO 72912-990838

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC JOHN PELLICCIOTTI 91814-003547

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC EDUARDO RAMOS 11881-576376

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 RAGE FC GABRIEL TONNESSEN 42681-317528

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 RAGE FC WARD WALTHAL 56188-987213

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 RAGE FC CHARLES WIEMAR 11178-780599

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES BLAKE BRACKETT 90544-429482

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROGUES BRANDON BRACKETT 36523-509875 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES MARK FOSTER 15842-863200

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES DAVID HABA 22113-353070

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROGUES BRENDAN KANE 98790-745130

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES BRENDON KUHLMAN 51948-333827

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROGUES JEFFREY MASON 88035-282643

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES CAMERON (DUNCAN) NICOL 45756-063462

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES CURT ROGERS 12946-362468

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES JOHN RYALL 11038-794011

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROGUES CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC LOLA AFOLABI 11231-391808

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROVERS FC BRENDAN BARRIERE 52228-558718

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROVERS FC VINCENT ECCLES 18769-403454

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC DAVID FALLIN 77284-492878

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC LYDIA FUSON 81059-962300

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC JON GIBSON 92138-035811

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC ANNA KRUEGER 98124-208410

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC HARRY PARSONS 95058-104118

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC KIMBERLY PEDROZA URQUIA 62925-988895

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROVERS FC EKIM SARINOGLU 88755-763832

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MICHAEL WADE 14668-880503

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC JOHN AESCHLIMAN 87835-313414

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC JACOB APIGIAN 48019-365827

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC NATHAN BEDA 25474-218476

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC GREG DYER 61422-050176

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC WILL HENKE 60483-705118

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC RAUL HIGUERA 85406-195665

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROWDIES FC VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC ROBERT JAFFE 86160-515942

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC DAVID JONES 42839-561951

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC IAN MICHALAK 23933-280528

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC COLLIN SALEH 10567-508517

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC ROBERT SCOTT 54782-561537

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 ROWDIES FC DIMITRIOS STAURSKY 75061-778344

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 ROWDIES FC COLE YODERS 68156-906263



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC YOUSEF BEHBAHANI 81817-395517

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC BRADLEY BURGER 46787-498633

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC JACOB DAFFERN 28285-799601

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SARSON FC CAITLAN DEW 38393-633090

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SARSON FC STEFANIE HARDEN 16113-658750

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SARSON FC BETHANY HOLLAND 19869-018777

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC AUSTIN KNOLL 19109-649027

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 SARSON FC KELLAN MAXWELL 73449-020905

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC DOUG POWELL 63360-736547

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 SARSON FC ERIC RIVERA-PERAZA 73955-253582

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SARSON FC ANNA TROTTER 84097-528038

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 SHOWBOATS FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS PAUL BANKS 33497-537287

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS GRANT CALDWELL 86087-979237

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS MARCO CARBOGNANI 43383-659060

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS VICTOR CASTILLO 12799-461559

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS MAXIMILIANO GALIZZI 37873-694624

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS ATAKELTI GEBREGZABHER 23776-837257

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS JARVIS GREER 11811-221874

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS YUNWI JIKONG 32699-219087

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS SHALOM JIKONG 16645-824715 PLAYER REGISTERED WRONG; REFUND OF GMSA FEE

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS YOSHUA KIBASOMBA 42942-806480

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS ALVARO MARTINEZ GUIJA 26267-546235

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS ANTHONY MCMANUS 26945-712838

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS BRAD MILLER 41864-310200

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 SHOWBOATS SETH MUSICANTE 41844-287216

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS ALEXIS RESENDIZ 43658-787778

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS JOHN RICE 43290-177958

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 SHOWBOATS NICHOLAS TANSEY 69379-387403

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC CARLOS BONILLA 86846-250653

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC CARLOS CANELO 90866-749012

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC PABLO CANO 35111-189265

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC GABRIEL CONTRERAS 53590-455187

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC JAMES LAGOS 74796-818542

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC MIGUEL MATURANA 98481-743559

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 SOUTH AMERICAN BLUES FC DANIEL TAPIA 87347-891144

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC JARED BURNS 83011-007646

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC CHASE CHASTEEN 23934-052382

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC MATTHEW DAVIDOFF 79481-914373

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC WILLIAM DAVIS 74302-243661

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STANK FC DOUGLAS ESPINOZA 20998-276249

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC DANIEL HRVOICH 67851-895572

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC GARRETT LARSEN 47741-609092

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ MERAZ 61697-536670

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC BRADEN SCOTT 87327-554111

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC MYLES SCOTT 81894-045852



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STANK FC DAVID SHASSBERGER 69648-537218

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC TREY (JULIAN) SMITH 77868-447856

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STANK FC BRETT TOURNAY 15093-442327

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STANK FC MATTHEW WILLIAMS 27149-423188

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STEAMERS FC KARL BECKER 16649-663577

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC MALLORY DEBOOM 13506-253496

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC SHERIDEN FOSTER 51608-623368

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC RAINE FRAZIER 98872-658373

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC NICOLE MUKODA 21237-959986

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC CALE MUSIC 23589-856999

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STEAMERS FC MADELEINE NEAL 44746-605890

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 STEAMERS FC JESSICA QUICK 11983-991853

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC SHAWN SIGLER 28614-618181

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC TIMOTHY SPENCER 15643-969941

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC CHRISTOPHER SPENCER 12810-691613

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 STEAMERS FC ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC GIOVANNY VARELA NUNEZ 66043-427002

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT OLIVER BRAVO 19828-158224

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 36556-649678

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 THE GREAT IMPACT GIOVANNI GUTIERREZ 89274-979403

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT OLIVER HERNANDEZ 52499-986755

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT OSVIN HERNANDEZ 41050-924036

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT LUIS MALAGA 12485-779595

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT ALEX PAZ 15121-140913

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT RUBEN PEDRO 15839-954660

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 THE GREAT IMPACT ERIK PEREZ 95509-876840

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC GIOVANNI ALVARADO 31320-622717

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 TRANSPLANTS FC MOLLY AMBROSE 65437-959200

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC GREG DYER 61422-050176

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC KATHERINE FREDLUND 11854-886294

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC AMANDA GAGGIOLI 69747-542857

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC RACHEL GIAMPAPA 36967-009946

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 TRANSPLANTS FC JULI GROSS 14168-086994

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC KRISTINA MEDFORD 65120-967971

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC PAULO NDENZAKO 13125-384610

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC OSCAR PEREZ 66834-961536

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC AMY PICKENS 48046-520045

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 TRANSPLANTS FC LEOR REEF 33955-364288

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC ROBERT SCOTT 54782-561537

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DIMITRIOS STAURSKY 75061-778344

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC EDIN CALIX 94398-402577

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC ANGELO DE CANDIDO 11153-179309

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC LUIS GUTIERREZ 14429-468590

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538 PLAYER REGISTERED MULTIPLE TIMES; REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 VENEZUELA FC CARLOS LUNA 16982-264033



YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC ALEJANDRO MENUTO 26251-147617

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC ISAUL RAMIREZ 49421-474398

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC ENDER REVEROL 43686-569228

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 VENEZUELA FC VICTOR SUAREZ 25342-511427

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 METIN CALISKAN 12933-763558

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVID CHAN 23498-453638

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 PACO GUIJARRO 25738-745192

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 RICHARD HAN 11616-124346

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 MARK PILLOW 81524-031545

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 JASON SLOAN 17193-451810

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVID WALKER 29332-946562

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DUNG (VAN) XA 68769-096947

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 VFC 35 ROBERT ZEITS 98601-428421

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS JENS BREUER 69353-767593

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS KRIS MACDONALD 16203-622687

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS DAVID SMITH 92622-368903

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS JEFF STOCKSTILL 37173-784887

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC BRADEN FLEAK 88179-713675

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC CHAD GRIGGS 80351-477700

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC LEX HESTER 96713-720340

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC ANDREW KIRALY 76121-875471

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC KEVIN MCGOWAN 52667-102364

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC ANDREW (DREW) OZANICH 14514-948519

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 WARRIORS FC MATT PETERSON 96283-785751

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC JOSEPH ROBBINS 75076-231924

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC ROBERT WILLIAMS 54051-975398

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WARRIORS FC LUKE ZHANG 59019-953138

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC NOAH CRABTREE 13205-711121

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 WAVES FC OSCAR FLORES 38048-442998

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC GREG GETMAN 18990-394953

YES YES COMP $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $25 $144 WAVES FC JOHN JOUB 76730-661500

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC JACCO KERSTENS 26715-634861

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC KYLE LUTTRELL 19090-850781

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC SCOTT MCEWEN 60636-897641

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC JOSEPH SARRIO 28380-169865

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC ADAM SARRIO 51139-381473

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC SULAIMAN SHOAIB 24261-892884

YES YES ONLINE $95 $9 $15 $0 $119 WAVES FC DANIEL SNYDER 82160-133716


